Listado de Postulantes Favorecidos Fecha: 03/11/2023

Conjunto: B° ZONDA CONJUNTO 2 AMP

Padrén: Grupo 3

Posicion Nro Orden Documento

g~ W N P

46
67
50
98
63

39653037
43952163
35857526
38462693
34696279

Apellido Nombre
BENEGAS REINOSO, ROCIO AYLEN
CASTRO CHAVEZ, MICAELA ANAHI
CABRERA FERRANDO, ALFREDO EMANUEL
FLORES MONROHE, JANET BELEN
CASTRO, BRENDA ELIZABETH
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